

Jagat Ram Vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No. 300 of 2023

22.11.2023 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Record has not been requisitioned. Let the record of learned Courts below be requisitioned and the file be put up for final hearing in due course.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

November 22, 2023
(Chander)