

Jagat Ram vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No.300 of 2023

06.12.2024 Present: Ms. Rajni Gandhi, Advocate, vice Mr. Paresh Sharma,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Anita Dogra, Advocate, vice Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate,
for the respondent.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing on behalf
of the petitioner, list for consideration after three weeks.

December 06, 2024 *(KS)*

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge