

Jagat Ram vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No. 300 of 2023

24.02.2025 Present: Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Advocate, vice Mr. Paresh Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

Record of the learned Trial Court has been received.

List the matter for consideration on **18.03.2025.**

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

24th February, 2025
(Nikita)