

Jagat Ram Vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No. 300 of 2023

18.03.2025 **Present:** M/s Rajiv Rai and Mukesh Sharma, Advocates,
for the petitioner.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondent.

As prayed by learned counsel for the
respondent, list this matter for consideration after two
weeks.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

March 18th 2025
(Chander)