

Jagat Ram vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No. 300 of 2023

21.06.2025 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent.

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

21st June, 2025
(veena)