

Jagat Ram Vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No. 300 of 2023

28.8.2025 Present: Mr. Rajiv Rai, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate, vice
Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondent.

At the request of learned counsel representing
the respondent, list this matter on **11.9.2025**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

28th August, 2025
(Chander)