

Jagat Ram vs. Hari Lal

Cr. Revision No. 300 of 2023

28.11.2025 Present: Mr. Paresh Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Basant Pal, Advocate vice Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list the matter after three weeks subject to last opportunity.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

28th November, 2025
(Nikita)